
Specials	  Schedule	  (All	  specials	  are	  40	  minutes)	  
Monday	  	   Tuesday	  	   Wednesday	   Thursday	   Friday	  

P.E.	   11:30	  
Science	  1:30	  
(1st	  	  &	  3rd	  Quarter)	  

Science	  11:40	  	  	  
Art	  2:20	  (every	  2nd	  week)	  

Spanish	  	  	  8:30	  
Computers	  2:15	  

Library	  	  	  	  	  8:30	  
Music	   	  	  	  	  9:15	  

P.E.	  8:45	  
Science	  	  11:10	  

CAMONS’ CUBS DAILY SCHEDULE  

	   MONDAY	  	   	   TUESDAY	  WEEK	  1	  
8:10	  
8:30	  
9:00	  
10:40	  
11:30	  
12:15	  
12:50	  
1:30	  
2:15	  
2:45	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
Bible	  
Math	  
Break	  
P.E.	  
Language	  Arts	  
LUNCH	  
SCIENCE	  History	  (2nd	  &	  4th	  9	  weeks)	  
Language	  Arts	  
Recess	  
Dismissal	  

8:10	  
8:30	  
9:00	  
10:40	  
11:00	  
11:40	  
12:25	  
12:50	  
1:25	  
2:20	  
3:00	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
Bible	  
Math	  
Break	  
Language	  Arts	  
SCIENCE	  History	  (2nd	  &	  4th	  9	  weeks)	  
Language	  Arts	  
LUNCH	  
DEAR	  
ART	  
Recess	  
Dismissal	  

	   TUESDAY	  WEEK	  2	   WEDNESDAY	  
8:10	  
8:45	  
9:15	  
10:40	  
11:00	  
11:40	  
12:25	  
12:50	  
1:25	  
2:00	  
2:45	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
Bible	  
Math	  
Break	  
Language	  Arts	  
SCIENCE	  History	  (2nd	  &	  4th	  9	  weeks)	  
Language	  Arts	  
LUNCH	  
DEAR	  
Teacher	  read	  aloud	  and	  enrichment	  activity	  
Recess	  
Dismissal	  

8:10	  
8:30	  
9:15	  
9:45	  
11:40	  
11:00	  
11:30	  
12:50	  
1:30	  
2:15	  
3:00	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
Spanish	  
Bible	  
Math	  
Break	  
	  Math	  
Language	  Arts	  (Enrichment	  11:30-‐12:00)	  
LUNCH	  
DEAR	  
Computers	  	  
Recess	  
Dismissal	  

	   THURSDAY	   	   FRIDAY	  
8:10	  
8:30	  
9:15	  
10:00	  
10:40	  
11:00	  
12:15	  
12:50	  
1:25	  
2:00	  
2:45	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
Library	  
Music	  
Bible	  
Break	  
Math	  
Language	  Arts	  
LUNCH	  
D.E.A.R.	  –	  Teacher	  Read	  aloud	  
Language	  Arts	  
Recess	  
Dismissal	  

8:10	  
8:45	  
9:30	  
10:00	  
10:50	  
11:10	  
11:55	  
12:50	  
1:25	  
2:40	  
3:15	  

Morning	  Work	  
P.E.	  
Bible	  
Math	  (Enrichment	  10:30	  –	  11:00)	  
Break	  
SCIENCE	  
Math	  
LUNCH	  
Language	  Arts	  
BLUE/GRAY	  
Dismissal	  

	  

	  	  	  	  NOTE	  :	  LANGUAGE	  ARTS	  includes	  English,	  Reading,	  Spelling	  and	  Writing	  


